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NBS-E 1600/3L 1000A 3P

Specifikace

Kod ETI

Popis

Jmenovity proud (A)

Pocet poll

Normy

Typ pfipojeni

Jmenovité impulsni vydrzné napéti (kV)
Jmenovité pracovni napéti (V AC)
Jmenovité izolacni napéti (V)

Jmenovita zkratova schopnost pri 415V
Icu/Ics (kA)

Tepelné nastaveni
Magnetické nastaveni
Nastavitelné nebo pevné

Dalsi dokumentace

/=

004673161

NBS-E 1600/3L T000A 3P
1000

3

60947

predni pripojeni

8

690

1000

36

0,4-1
1,5-10xlIr

nastavitelny

Online stranka produktu OO

3D model
Navod
Prohlaseni CE

Eplan file
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https://www.etielektroelement.cz/produkty-2/004673161
https://storage-api-pim.etigroup.eu/api/asset-storage/asset/c524d06e-aefe-4ff1-ac9c-0bd4e5639ceb
https://storage-api-pim.etigroup.eu/api/asset-storage/asset/afc06d67-1fe5-4096-93dc-3a2aa9883cbb
https://storage-api-pim.etigroup.eu/api/asset-storage/asset/8323e7ed-a61c-4e55-aa55-bad7b3a2541b
https://storage-api-pim.etigroup.eu/api/asset-storage/asset/b633537a-4b79-4a35-8ca1-b535c8cbb3ba

Mezinarodni klasifikace ETIM

Klasifikace
Nazev tfidy

Rated permanent current lu
Rated voltage

Rated short-circuit breaking capacity Icu at 400 V, 50 Hz

Overload release current setting

Adjustment range short-term delayed short-circuit release

Integrated earth fault protection

Type of electrical connection of main circuit
Device construction

Suitable for DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting
DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting optional
With switched-off indicator

With under voltage release

Number of poles

Position of connection for main current circuit
Type of control element

Complete device with protection unit

Motor drive integrated

Motor drive optional

Degree of protection (IP)

nternationa i

g

EC000228

Power circuit-breaker for trafo/generator/installation
protection

1000A
415..690V
36kA
400..1000A
600...10000A

Screw connection

Complete device in housing

g

Front side
Toggle

1

IP20
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